Software Product

A

Access Anaesthetics
ACT Health
Airclinix-hi-service
Alternaleaf PMS
Argus

Audit4

AutumnCare Connect
AutumnCare Desktop
AWD

Axis

Best Practice
BESTmed

BOSSnet

Bp Premier

BpVIP.net

CanView Doctor
Capstone HI Service
CARED

Carelynx
CareMonitor

Software Provider

Hybrid Software

ACT Health

Airclinix Pty Ltd

Alternaleaf Pty Ltd

Telstra Health Pty Ltd

Software for Specialists (S4S)
Unleashed Technology (Aust) Pty Ltd
Unleashed Technology (Aust) Pty Ltd
Amfac Pty Ltd

Acredia Pty Ltd

Best Practice Software

Best Health Solutions Pty Ltd

Core Medical Solutions

Best Practice Software

Best Practice Software
Code4Cannabis

Capstone Health

Cared Global Pty Ltd

Carelynx Pty Ltd

CAREMONITOR PTY LTD

Software Version

1.2
1.1
1.1

1.1
4.3
2023
5.0.0
1.1
1.12.0
2.31
1.2
1.12.0
2.2
1.0
3.0
8.0.1
3.15.63
9.0.7

Product Type

CIS,CSP
CIS
CIS,CSP
CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CSP

CIS

CSP

CIS

CIS

CIS
CIS,CSP
CIS,CSP
CIS

CSP
CIS,CSP

Healthcare Identifiers Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 05-Jan-2026

Conformance Profile Registration Start Date

Version

4.0 19-Aug-22
3.1 16-Oct-19
4.1 27-Sep-24
4.0 06-Feb-22
2.0 06-Feb-12
4.0 20-Apr-21
2.0 19-Dec-12
4.0 14-Apr-23
3.1 19-Dec-18
4.0 08-Dec-22
4.0 07-Jul-22
4.0 11-Oct-23
3.0 05-Aug-14
4.0 07-Jul-22
4.0 21-Feb-23
4.0 27-Jun-22
4.1 21-Oct-25
4.1 10-Dec-25
4.1 24-Nov-24

4.0 08-Apr-24

Registration End Date



Healthcare Identifiers Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 05-Jan-2026

Software Product Software Provider Software Version Product Type Conformance Profile  Registration Start Date Registration End Date
Version

CareRight Clintel Systems 6 CIS 4.0 30-May-22
CCOS AOI Tech Pty Ltd 14.16 CIS 4.0 19-Mar-24
cdmNet Precedence Health Care Pty Ltd 15051 CIS 3.1 26-Jun-15
CHARM Magentus Pty Ltd 5.2 CIS 4.0 23-Jan-22
ClientHealthldentifierSearchService Department of Health and Aged Care 1.0 GSO 4.1 07-Oct-24
Clinic Online Clinic Online 1.0 CIS 4.0 25-Jun-24
Clinic to Cloud Clinic to Cloud Pty Ltd 1.0 CSP 3.1 12-Feb-20
Clinical Manager Telstra Health Pty Ltd 10 CSP 4.0 21-Jul-23
ComCare Silver Chain Group 6.2 CIS 14.2 16-Dec-12
Communicare Telstra Health Pty Ltd 23.2 CIS 4.1 25-Sep-24
Compound Direct HI Service Compound Direct Pty Ltd 1.0.0 CIS 4.0 19-Mar-23
Connector

COMRAD Comrad Medical Systems Comrad MyHR Integrator 1.1 CIS 4.0 17-Jun-21
Contrast ONE RIS PACS Contrast Imaging Solutions 3 CIS 3.1 25-May-18
Corum Clear Dispense Corum Health Pty Ltd 8.2 CIS 4.0 08-Sep-22
Cub Care Emerging Healthcare Operations Pty Ltd 1.0 CIS 4.0 05-Jan-23
Cutting Edge Hybrid Software 2 CIS,CSP 4.0 19-Aug-22
Da Vinci DoctorSquare Pty Ltd 1.0 CIS 4.1 12-Dec-24
DC2Vue Data Capture Experts 3.9 CIS 4.0 14-Feb-22
DiamondCare Modeus Pty Ltd 54 CIS,CSP 4.0 08-Feb-23

Diginostic Health Platform Diginostic 4.02 CIS 4.0 07-Sep-21



Software Product

DigiPrac - By Bijib
DigiPrac — HI Service DigiPrac
Direct Control
Dispense Works
Dox

Dynamic Health
EasyGP

eCase

emma

EpiSoft

erx

Eucalyptus
Evermed Prescribe
Fixus

Fred Dispense
Fred Dispense Plus
FYDO

Genie (CSP)

Genie (Desktop)
GP Helpline

Software Provider

Bijib Pty Ltd

Bijib Pty Ltd

Connect Direct Pty Ltd

Dispense Works Pty Ltd

Dox Medical Records

MH Interactive

Drs Desk Pty Ltd

Health Metrics

Compact Business Systems Australia
EpiSoft

Polln Pty Ltd

EUC Services Pty Ltd

Evermed (Medication Pty Ltd)

Fixus Technologies

Fred IT Group

Fred IT Group

Altura Health Pty Ltd

Magentus Practice Management Pty Ltd
Magentus Practice Management Pty Ltd
Healthdirect Australia

Software Version

0.1

0.1

23

3.0
5.73

2

1.0

53

1.4
2022-1
0.1
1.0.0
1.0
4.1.1
1.1
1.0.0.0
1.0

1.0

8

1.0

Product Type

CSP
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS,CSP
CSP
CIS
CIS
CSP
CIS
CIS
CIS
CSP
CSP
CIS
CIS

Healthcare Identifiers Conformance Register

Conformance Profile
Version

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.1
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.1
3.1
3.1
4.1

29-Jun-23
05-May-23
11-Sep-23
11-Dec-23
04-Jun-21
08-Dec-16
05-Jan-14
22-Mar-23
24-Nov-22
05-Dec-22
24-Jul-23
17-Oct-22
14-Dec-25
24-Mar-15
19-Oct-21
31-Oct-23
03-Oct-24
05-Jul-21
11-Oct-15
20-Feb-25

This register was last generated on 05-Jan-2026

Registration Start Date Registration End Date

14-Dec-28



Software Product

GP2U Telehealth

HCS Clinical Core
HealthKit

HealthMax
HealthReachHI
HealthStream
Healthtimeline
HealthTrack

HIE Suite PCEHR Adapter
Hola Consult

HTR Telhealth

HUGO Doctors Portal
hx-hi-application
INDICI

Instant Consult
InstantScripts

ISOFT HI Adapter
KantokoHI

Karisma

Software Provider

GP2U Telehealth Pty Ltd

SNUG Health (Formerly HCS)

Halaxy

Evercare Health Pty Ltd

Healthreach Holdings Pty Ltd
Medication Packaging Systems (MPS)
CareMappr Pty Ltd

HealthTrack Medical Systems
Dedalus DH Australia Pty Ltd

Pack a Pill Pty Ltd

HTR Business and Technology Services
Digital Medical Solutions

Humanetix

Valentia Technologies

Instant Consult Pty Ltd

InstantScripts Pty Ltd

Dedalus DH Australia Pty Ltd
Kantoko Health Pty Ltd

Kestral Computing

Software Version

1.1
3.2
2.0
2.0

2
2023.2
1.0
44

1

1.0

1

1.0
0.0.0
1.0.2

1.0.0
1.0
001

Product Type

CIS

CIS
CIS,CSP
CIS
CIS,CSP
CIS,CSP
CIS

CIS

CIS

CSP

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

Healthcare Identifiers Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 05-Jan-2026

Conformance Profile Registration Start Date
Version

4.0 04-Jun-21
3.1 17-)Jan-17
4.0 20-May-22
4.1 04-Nov-24
4.0 04-Oct-23
4.0 04-Apr-23
3.1 11-Nov-15
4.0 29-Nov-21
2.0 27-Feb-14
4.0 11-Dec-23
1.4.2 31-Oct-12
4.0 24-Jul-23
4.0 17-May-23
3.1 04-Nov-18
4.0 11-Apr-24
3.1 09-Nov-20
1.4.2 08-Jul-11
4.1 02-Dec-24
4.1 09-Dec-24

Registration End Date



Software Product

LOTS

Manad Plus
MasterCarePlus
Medical Director
Medical Wizard
Medical Wizard 2023
MediFlex
Medihealthcare
Medilink

Medi-Map HI Process
Medinexus
Medipapelaxon
MediRecords
Meditech 61

MediTrust

MedPoint
MedtechGlobalHIService
Midnight Health
Midnight Health 1.1.0.
Minfos

Software Provider

Corum Health Pty Ltd
Management Advantage

Global Health Ltd - Master Care
MedicalDirector

MOUSE SOFT AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
MOUSE SOFT AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
The P & H Kirby Family Trust
Essence Enterprises Solutions Pty Ltd
APS Medilink Pty Ltd

Medi-Map Group Pty Limited

Zed Technologies

Medipapel Pty Ltd

MediRecords

Medical Information Technology Australia Pty
Ltd

MT Operations

Telstra Health Pty Ltd
Medtech Global
Midnight Health Pty Ltd
Midnight Health Pty Ltd
Minfos Systems

Software Version

3.7
5.0
2024
3.14d
2020
1.0
2.0
1.2
R2
1.1
4.1
1.0
1.0.0
6.1

4.2
1.0
2
2.0.0
1.1.0
6.5

Product Type

CIS
CIS
CIS,CSP
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CSP
CSP
CSP
CIS
CIS

CIS,CSP
CSP

CIS

CSP
CIS,CSP
CIS,CSP

Healthcare Identifiers Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 05-Jan-2026

Conformance Profile Registration Start Date
Version

4.0 07-Feb-24
4.0 19-Mar-23
4.0 24-Jan-24
2.0 17-Jan-13
3.1 18-Jun-20
4.0 11-Sep-23
4.0 30-Apr-24
4.1 12-Jun-25
4.0 23-Aug-21
4.0 12-May-23
3.1 27-Aug-18
4.0 12-Apr-24
4.0 31-Jan-24
4.1 05-Feb-25
4.0 26-Sep-23
4.0 04-Aug-22
4.0 23-Aug-21
4.1 11-Mar-25
4.0 26-Oct-22
4.0 09-Dec-21

Registration End Date



Software Product

A

MMEx

Mountaintop Dispense
Multiprac

Multiprac CP
MyDrScripts

National Data Exchange
NextClinicPrescriber
NIHC HI

NSW Health Enterprise Service
Bus

NSW Health ESB Provider
OCCAM RIS
Parchment CSP
PCEHR to JAVA
PCSHealthRecord
PhenixHealth Clinical
Platinum6
PrimaryClinic Medical
Profile

QHIHIMS

Qoctor

Software Provider

|.S.A. Pty Ltd

Mountaintop Systems
Ocean Informatics Pty Ltd
Ocean Informatics Pty Ltd
MYDRSCRIPTS PTY LTD

Fred IT Group

NextClinic Pty Ltd

Dedalus DH Australia Pty Ltd
eHealth NSW

eHealth NSW

Healthinc Pty Ltd
Parchment Pty Ltd
Simbyte

Person Centred Software
Phenix Health

LeeCare Solutions

Global Health Ltd - Master Care

Intrahealth Australia
QLD Health
Dr Sicknote Pty Ltd

Software Version

1.2
2.1
1.2
1.6
1.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
2.0.1

1.0
4.0
0.1
0.1
1.0
1.0
23-04
5.0
7.6
2.01
1.0

Product Type

CIS,CSP
CIS
CIS
CIS,CSP
CIS
CIS,CSP
CIS
CIS,CSP
CIS

CIS
CIS
CSP
CSP
CIS
CIS,CSP
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS

Healthcare Identifiers Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 05-Jan-2026

Conformance Profile Registration Start Date

Version

4.0 10-Nov-21
4.1 11-Jul-25
3.1 11-Nov-14
4.0 29-Apr-22
4.1 05-Jun-25
4.0 09-Jan-23
4.0 13-Jun-24
4.1 16-Mar-25
4.0 12-Oct-21
4.0 13-Aug-21
3.1 28-Jun-18
4.0 14-Sep-23
2.0 15-Dec-13
4.0 25-May-23
4.0 23-Mar-22
4.0 05-May-23
4.0 15-Sep-22
1.4.2 06-Nov-12
4.0 30-Jul-21

4.0 16-Aug-23

Registration End Date



Software Product

A

ReferralNet
RxOne

SanApps HIPS
SarahMedChanges
Script Stream
ScriptPro

Shifa Medicare
Stat

StrongCare
Telecare Connect
The Practice
TheCompounder
Totalcare
TrakCare

Ultra

Uniti

Updoc

VCare
VCSHIlInterface
VIC HIPS

Software Provider

Global Health Ltd - Master Care
HealthSoft Australia Limited

Sydney Adventist Hospital

Sarah Software Solutions

BOP Plus Pty Ltd

Phillips & Phillips Pharmacy Computers
DinkumDoc.Com Pty Ltd

Stat Health

Strong Room Technology Pty Ltd
Telecare Australia Pty Ltd

Frayron Pty Ltd t/a GodBar Software
PCCA Pty Ltd

Equipoise (International) Pty Ltd
InterSystems Australia

Cirdan Ultra

Health Metrics

Venture Startups Pty Ltd

VCare International

VCS Pathology

Department of Health Victoria

Software Version

5
3021.5.19.01
15
1.0.0
1

3

1.1
4.4
2.0
1.0
2.97
6.1
7.00
2024
4.8.5

0.0.1

1.0
5.0

Product Type

CIS,CSP
CIS

CIS

CIS
CIS,CSP
CIS

CIS

CIS

CSP
CSP

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CSP

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

Healthcare Identifiers Conformance Register

Conformance Profile
Version

3.0
4.0
3.1
4.0
4.1
3.1
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0

Registration Start Date

01-Oct-14
26-Aug-21
07-Jul-15
10-Aug-23
12-Dec-24
19-Apr-18
14-Jul-23
22-Oct-21
08-Jul-24
09-Nov-22
08-Jul-25
28-Aug-23
26-Jul-23
12-Aug-25
17-Mar-25
10-Jun-22
14-Jul-23
09-Jun-23
20-May-14
30-Nov-14

This register was last generated on 05-Jan-2026

Registration End Date



Healthcare Identifiers Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 05-Jan-2026

Software Product Software Provider Software Version Product Type Conformance Profile Registration Start Date Registration End Date
Version
Visage RIS Pro Medicus 4 CIS 3.1 13-Jun-19
Visual Outcomes Visual Outcomes 20 CIS 4.0 04-Sep-23
vityl-emr My Direct Doctor Pty Ltd 1.0.0 CIS 4.0 19-Feb-23
Voyager RIS Voyager Imaging 3.27 CIS 3.1 24-Feb-21
Whiteboard Whiteboard 2.0 CSP 3.1 31-Mar-16
Xestro Xestro 1.0 CIS,CSP 4.0 20-Apr-22
XResolver Xtramile Solutions 1.0 CIS 3.1 13-Jun-17
Z Dispense Z Software Pty Ltd 2.4.328 CIS 4.0 06-Mar-23

Zedmed Zedmed 25.0 CIS 3.1 19-May-16



